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Possessive Adjectives Worksheet 

Instructions: 
 
Choose the correct possessive adjective to go in the gap 

 
1. It would be good if you could help me with _______ homework.  
 

A.    my   
B.    your  
C.    her  
D. his  

 
2. My sister really enjoys _______ days off work. She usually goes to town.  
 

A.    our   
B.    his 
C.    her  
D. your 

 
3. We are thinking of buying ______ own home. 
 

A.    my 
B.    their 
C.    your 
D. our  

 
4. I like my local swimming pool but _______ opening hours aren't great.  
 

A.    its  
B.    her 
C.    your 
D. our  

 
5. They went on holiday but didn't take _______ dogs.   
 

A.    its 
B.    their  
C.    your 
D. her  
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6. I've lost _________ wallet. 
 

A.    her 
B.    our 
C.    their 
D. my  

 
7. We like making _______ own bread. 
 

A.    their 
B.    our  
C.    his 
D. whose 

 
8. _______ car is that over there?  
 

A.    his   
B.    their 
C.    whose  
D. our   

 
9. A leopard never changes _______ spots. 
 

A.    its   
B.    her 
C.    his 
D. their 

 
10. Have you changed _______ mind again! 
 

A.    whose   
B.    their 
C.    your  
D. his 
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Answer Key 

 

1. A 

2. C 

3. D 

4. A 

5. B 

6. D 

7. B 

8. C 

9. A 

10. C 
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